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Technical Information

Width [cm]:

Height [cm]:

Thickness [mm]:

Glass thickness [mm]:

Protection level:

Number of LEDs:

Energy class:

LED lighting power:

LED color:

80/90/100

120

38

P20

512/ m

A++

1200 Im / m

6500K - cold | 4000K - neutral | 3000K - warm

Lifespan of LEDs:

Tension:

Power consumption:

Execution:

Guarantee:

Included in the set:

Miscellaneous:

to 50 000 h

230V ~50 Hz

10 W/m

Lacquered MDF

2 years

mounting accessories, assembly instructions

Technical information on other shapes and sizes

available on request.
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